CERTEX | i
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

203500400000200

203500600000200

203500800000200

203501000000200

203501300000200

203501600000200

RUD ICE Round Steel Chain

Product information

RUD ICE Chain Slings are Grade 120 and are an advanced development in the lifting means segmentQuality RUD ICE components stand

out due to their colour - ICE-Pink (Traffic Purple).

ICE Round Steel Chains are manufactured and tempered with a patented material. They have a high hardness and are insensitive to

hydrogen embrittlement like Grade 100.

e Designed and made in Germany
e Assembled and proof load tested in Brisbane
e Greater wear resistance and lighter chain for the same WLL

Finish: ICE-Pink powder coated.

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 12
Chain size WLL A B
mm ton mm mm
4 0.8 4 5.2
6 1.8 6 7.8
8 3 8 10.4
10 5 10 13
13 8 13 17
16 125 16 21

mm

12

18

24

30

39

48

Weight
(kg)

0.44
0.98
1.66
2.62
4.25

6.72



Blueprint




	RUD ICE Round Steel Chain
	Blueprint


