

RUD ICE Round Steel Chain

Product information

RUD ICE Chain Slings are Grade 120 and are an advanced development in the lifting means segmentQuality RUD ICE components stand out due to their colour - ICE-Pink (Traffic Purple).

ICE Round Steel Chains are manufactured and tempered with a patented material. They have a high hardness and are insensitive to hydrogen embrittlement like Grade 100.

- Designed and made in Germany
- Assembled and proof load tested in Brisbane
- Greater wear resistance and lighter chain for the same WLL

Finish: ICE-Pink powder coated.

Safety factor: 4:1 Grade: 12

Part Code	Chain size mm	WLL ton	A mm	B mm	T mm	Weight (kg)
20350040000200	4	0.8	4	5.2	12	0.44
203500600000200	6	1.8	6	7.8	18	0.98
203500800000200	8	3	8	10.4	24	1.66
203501000000200	10	5	10	13	30	2.62
203501300000200	13	8	13	17	39	4.25
203501600000200	16	12.5	16	21	48	6.72

Blueprint

